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 20th Annual Duke Nelson Invitational Golf Tournament 
 Final Results 
 
 Rank Team/Player Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Total 
 1 Clarkson 307  311 618 
 Wallace, Eric 76 72 148 
 Jackman, Matt 76 80 156 
 Gangone, Mike 77 79 156 
 Fuller, Pete 79 80 159 
 Malanchuk, Brian 78 83 161 
 
 2 Williams 314  305 619 
 Mallory, Alex 78 74 152 
 Wydysh, Ned 76 77 153 
 Slovitt, Matt 78 79 157 
 Harmon, Brian 82 75 157 
 Koller, Ross 85 80 165 
 
 2 Hamilton 307  312 619 
 Williams, Brian 76 71 147 
 Pike, Chris 72 81 153 
 Ferrero, Tom 83 79 162 
 McLennan, Blake 84 81 165 
 Gardner, Matt 76 89 165 
 
 4 Vermont 316  305 621 
 Rawding, Tim 79 73 152 
 Solomon, Kevin 79 75 154 
 Grossman, David 80 80 160 
 Rogers, Tom 83 77 160 
 Squire, Alex 78 85 163 
 
 5 Middlebury 313  314 627 
 Yonamine, Jay 73 78 151 
 St. Peter, Mitch 78 77 155 
 Clement, Chuck 81 76 157 
 Singer, Derek 81 83 164 
 Quinn, Tim 87 85 172 
 
 5 Babson 310  317 627 
 Silvagni, Fabio 77 74 151 
 Dave, Rave 76 79 155 
 Lunger, Dave 75 85 160 
 Conley, Matt 85 79 164 
 Verlardo, Brian 82 85 167 
  
 7 Skidmore 323  305 628 
 Stiller, Mike 82 70 152 
 Kromann, Charles 81 76 157 
 Morgan, Ross 79 79 158 



 Drahota, Stuart 81 80 161 
 Ahles, Ben 95 83 178 
 
 8 Amherst 323  308 631 
 Litt, David 73 80 153 
 Sharaf, Justin 81 76 157 
 Bruns, Andy 83 76 159 
 Jules, Sean 86 76 162 
 Altschuler, Dan 86 87 173 
 
 9 Salem State 320  315 635 
 Mastrullo, A.J. 74 79 153 
 LaBelle, Sean 79 77 156 
 MacKenzie, Matt 84 82 166 
 Gillis, Mike 83 84 167 
 Moriarty, Pat 90 77 167 
 
 10 Western New England 319  320 639 
 Czajkowski, E.J. 80 75 155 
 Dastoli, Andy 79 78 157 
 Natti, Ed 79 83 162 
 Mahoney, Sean 81 86 167 
 Levanghi, Matt 91 84 175 
 
 11 Manhattanville 322  320 642 
 Maguire, Martin 75 74 149 
 Kumar, Mikil 84 80 164 
 Haynes, Greg 82 82 164 
 Schummil, Matt 81 84 165 
 Schnalenberg, Dave 86 84 170 
 
 12 Springfield 327  325 652 
 Briggs, Tyson 79 81 160 
 Machada, Ben 76 86 162 
 McCarthy, Matt 83 83 166 
 Regan, Mike 93 75 168 
 Chmure, Paul 89 87 176 
 
 13 St. Michael's 328  325 653 
 Chase, Chris 78 75 153 
 Velott, Cameron 86 82 168 
 Stopera, Greg 89 81 170 
 Duval, Greg 83 87 170 
 Duffy, Mike 81 91 172 
 
 14 St. Anselm 329  326 655 
 Mansor, A.J. 79 77 156 
 Susi, Joe 88 77 165 
 Christian, Mike 78 87 165 
 Laramec, Ben 85 85 170 
 Richi, Nat 87 88 175 
 
 15 Rensselaer 328  328 656 
 Lacey, Sam 76 86 162 



 Wendell, Mark 81 82 163 
 Slocum, Drew 85 79 164 
 LaBombard, Ed 86 81 167 
 Fee, Mike 87 87 174 
 
 16 Worcester State 329  329 658 
 Mezzoni, Chris 76 80 156 
 Bell, Justin 79 81 160 
 MacGillivray, Ian 85 87 172 
 Kivney, Ryan 91 81 172 
 Brundrette, Chris 89 87 176 
 
 17 Plattsburgh State 344  316 660 
 Young, Ryan 83 76 159 
 Mullen, Gavin 83 79 162 
 Costello, Todd 87 79 166 
 Walsh, Dan 91 82 173 
 Bell, Clarence 91 88 179 
 
 18 Wesleyan 334  330 664 
 Munzig, Charlie 79 78 157 
 Ponczykowski, Jim 86 77 163 
 Bruner, Andrew 81 89 170 
 Hodge, Adam 88 86 174 
 Voll, Greg 101 92 193 
 
 19 Franklin Pierce 339  342 681 
 Smith, Mike 84 78 162 
 Hodgman, Alex 82 84 166 
 Izzi, Paul 85 87 172 
 Butler, Jon 88 95 183 
 DeGeorge, Chris 91 93 184 
 
 20 AIC 366  352 718 
 Cicchine, Preston 81 80 161 
 Ornstein, Jon 83 85 168 
 Novello, Frank 97 91 188 
 Miller, Kevin 105 96 201 
 
 21 Middlebury Individuals NC  NC NC 
 Breen, Sean 85 NC NC 
 Bellmare, Chad 76 NC NC 
 Morin, Ed 86 NC NC 
 
 

  
 
 



20th Annual Duke Nelson Invitational Golf Tournament 
 Final Individual Scores 
 
 Rank Player Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Total 
 1 Williams, Brian-HAM 76 71 147 
 2 Wallace, Eric-CLK 76 72 148 
 3 Maguire, Martin-MAN 75 74 149 
 4 Yonamine, Jay-MIDD 73 78 151 
 4 Silvagni, Fabio-BAB 77 74 151 
 6 Rawding, Tim-UVM 79 73 152 
 6 Mallory, Alex-WILL 78 74 152 
 6 Stiller, Mike-SKID 82 70 152 
 9 Chase, Chris-ST.M 78 75 153 
 9 Wydysh, Ned-WILL 76 77 153 
 9 Litt, David-AMH 73 80 153 
 9 Mastrullo, A.J.-SALEM 74 79 153 
 9 Pike, Chris-HAM 72 81 153 
 14 Solomon, Kevin 79 75 154 
 15 Czajkowski, E.J. 80 75 155 
 15 St. Peter, Mitch 78 77 155 
 15 Dave, Rave 76 79 155 
 18 Mansor, A.J. 79 77 156 
 18 Mezzoni, Chris 76 80 156 
 18 LaBelle, Sean 79 77 156 
 18 Jackman, Matt 76 80 156 
 18 Gangone, Mike 77 79 156 
 23 Munzig, Charlie 79 78 157 
 23 Slovitt, Matt 78 79 157 
 23 Harmon, Brian 82 75 157 
 23 Dastoli, Andy 79 78 157 
 23 Sharaf, Justin 81 76 157 
 23 Clement, Chuck 81 76 157 
 23 Kromann, Charles 81 76 157 
 30 Morgan, Ross 79 79 158 
 31 Bruns, Andy 83 76 159 
 31 Fuller, Pete 79 80 159 
 31 Young, Ryan 83 76 159 
 34 Bell, Justin 79 81 160 
 34 Grossman, David 80 80 160 
 34 Rogers, Tom 83 77 160 
 34 Briggs, Tyson 79 81 160 
 34 Lunger, Dave 75 85 160 
 39 Malanchuk, Brian 78 83 161 
 39 Drahota, Stuart 81 80 161 
 39 Cicchine, Preston 81 80 161 
 42 Lacey, Sam 76 86 162 
 42 Smith, Mike 84 78 162 
 42 Natti, Ed 79 83 162
 42 Jules, Sean 86 76 162 
 42 Machada, Ben 76 86 162 
 42 Ferrero, Tom 83 79 162 
 42 Mullen, Gavin 83 79 162 
 49 Wendell, Mark 81 82 163 
 49 Squire, Alex 78 85 163 



 49 Ponczykowski, Jim 86 77 163 
 52 Slocum, Drew 85 79 164 
 52 Kumar, Mikil 84 80 164 
 52 Haynes, Greg 82 82 164 
 52 Singer, Derek 81 83 164 
 52 Conley, Matt 85 79 164 
 57 Susi, Joe 88 77 165 
 57 Christian, Mike 78 87 165 
 57 Koller, Ross 85 80 165 
 57 Schummil, Matt 81 84 165 
 57 McLennan, Blake 84 81 165 
 57 Gardner, Matt 76 89 165 
 63 MacKenzie, Matt 84 82 166 
 63 McCarthy, Matt 83 83 166 
 63 Costello, Todd 87 79 166 
 63 Hodgman, Alex 82 84 166 
 67 LaBombard, Ed 86 81 167 
 67 Mahoney, Sean 81 86 167 
 67 Gillis, Mike 83 84 167 
 67 Moriarty, Pat 90 77 167 
 67 Verlardo, Brian 82 85 167 
 72 Ornstein, Jon 83 85 168 
 72 Velott, Cameron 86 82 168 
 72 Regan, Mike 93 75 168 
 75 Laramec, Ben 85 85 170 
 75 Bruner, Andrew 81 89 170 
 75 Stopera, Greg 89 81 170 
 75 Duval, Greg 83 87 170 
 75 Schnalenberg, Dave 86 84 170 
 80 Izzi, Paul 85 87 172 
 80 Duffy, Mike 81 91 172 
 80 MacGillivray, Ian 85 87 172 
 80 Kivney, Ryan 91 81 172 
 80 Quinn, Tim 87 85 172 
 85 Altschuler, Dan 86 87 173 
 85 Walsh, Dan 91 82 173 
 87 Fee, Mike 87 87 174 
 87 Hodge, Adam 88 86 174 
 89 Richi, Nat 87 88 175 
 89 Levanghi, Matt 91 84 175 
 91 Brundrette, Chris 89 87 176 
 91 Chmure, Paul 89 87 176 
 93 Ahles, Ben 95 83 178 
 94 Bell, Clarence 91 88 179 
 95 Butler, Jon 88 95 183 
 96 DeGeorge, Chris 91 93 184 
 97 Novello, Frank 97 91 188 
 98 Voll, Greg 101 92 193 
 99 Miller, Kevin 105 96 201 
 100 Morin, Ed 86 NC NC 
 100 Breen, Sean 85 NC NC 
 100 Bellmare, Chad 76 NC NC 
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